Attendance

2018 - 19

Full LGB attendance

16/10/18

11/12/18
12/02/19
26/03/19

11/07/19

Paul Clarke
(Chair)

<\

\

Steve Mutton
(Vice Chair)

Wendy Ryan

Anthony Burrows

Rachel Gladstone-Brown

Maternity Leave

Andy Blake

Andy Sawford

Julian Winch

Carly Waterman (joined January
2019)

N/A

N/A
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